2024 Conqueror Sports League T-ball Schedule

Practice Schedule
April 22™ (Mon.) — 6:30 — 7:30 p.m.
April 29" (Mon.) — 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
May 6" (Mon.) — 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
May 20" (Mon.) — 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
May 27" (Mon.) — 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.**
June 3" (Mon.) — 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
June 10" (Mon.) — 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.**

**. indicates possible make-up days for rain cancellation. Schedule will be adjusted as needed.

Game Schedule
May 11" (Sat.) — Opening Gameday — 10:00 a.m.

May 18 (Sat.) — Gameday — 10:00 a.m.
May 25" (Sat.)- Gameday — 10:00 a.m.
June 1% (Sat.) — Gameday — 10:00 a.m.

June 8" (Sat.) — Gameday — 10:00 a.m.
June 15" (Sat.) — Gameday — 10:10 a.m.
June 22" (Sat). — Gameday — 10:00 a.m.

**_ rain cancellations of June games will result in a schedule modification

*Schedule is subject to change



